
Unprecedented technological advances have fueled the creation of devices that can collect, 
generate, store, and transfer large amounts of data. This massive data outpour is profoundly 
changing the way in which complex engineering problems are solved, calling for the 
conception of new interdisciplinary tools at the intersection of machine learning, dynamic 
systems and control, and optimization. While the repurposing of control theories building 
on new machine learning methods can be highly successful, dynamic systems and control 
can greatly contribute to analyze and devise novel adaptive, safety-critical controllers with 
performance guarantees. This special section aims to contribute to this growing area of 
interest.  

Prospective authors are invited to submit original contributions on related topics including, 
but are not limited to, the following: 

• Machine learning for dimensionality reduction and system identification
• Emerging applications for learning-based control
• Data-driven optimization and control for dynamical systems
• Safe reinforcement learning and safe adaptive control
• Bridging model-based and learning-based control systems
• Distributed learning over distributed systems
• Reinforcement learning for multiagent systems
• Optimization, dynamics and control for machine learning
• Reinforcement learning and statistical learning for dynamical and control systems

Special Section Schedule: 

Special Section Submission Deadline: 30 April 2022 

 Notification of reviews of and recommendations: 10 weeks after initial submission
 Final notification of regular papers: 20 weeks after initial submission
 Manuscript publication on IEEE Xplore: 24 weeks after initial submission

* Review process starts at time of manuscript submission

Submission Site: https://css.paperplaza.net/ 
Article Processing Fees (APCs): Standard flat rate of $1850 
Special Offer: APCs waived for the first 20 accepted papers 
IEEE Members get 5% off / IEEE CSS Members get 20% off
Length: 12 pages or under, not including references. Justification of longer papers is 
required.  

Open Journal of Control Systems (OJ-CSYS) is a new journal that will publish its 
inaugural volume in 2022 which covers significant theoretical and applied developments that 
impact the field of dynamic systems and control. The field integrates elements of sensing, 
communication, decision and actuation components as relevant for the analysis, design 
and operation of dynamic systems and control. The systems considered include: 
technological, physical, biological, economic, organizational and other entities, and 
combinations thereof.  
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OPEN JOURNAL OF CONTROL SYSTEMS (OJ-CSYS) EDITORIAL BOARD 

EDITOR-IN-CHIEF 
Sonia Martínez, University of California, San Diego, USA, soniamd@ucsd.edu 

ADVISORY EDITORIAL BOARD 
Anuradha Annaswamy, Massachusetts Institute of Technology, USA, aanna@mit.edu 
Andrew G. Alleyne University of Illinois, Urbana-Champaign, USA, alleyne@illinois.edu 
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George J. Pappas , University of Pennsylvania, USA, pappasg@seas.upenn.edu 
Mark Spong, University of Texas, Dallas, USA, mspong@utdallas.edu 
Tamer Bașar, University of Illinois, Urbana-Champaign, USA, basar1@illinois.edu 

SENIOR EDITOR 
Lacra Pavel University of Toronto, Canada, pavel@control.toronto.edu 
Wei Zhang Southern University of Science and Technology, China, zhangw3@sustech.edu.cn 

ASSOCIATE EDITOR 

Mahnoosh Alizadeh,University of California, Santa Barbara, USA, alizadeh@ucsb.edu 
Madalena Chaves ,INRIA, France, madalena.chaves@inria.fr 
Huazhen Fang, University of Kansas, USA, fang@ku.edu 
Neera Jain, Purdue University, USA, neerajain@purdue.edu 
Solmaz S. Kia, University of California, Irvine, USA, solmaz@uci.edu 
Carlos Ocampo-Martinez, Polytechnic University of Catalonia, Spain, 
carlos.ocampo@upc.edu Pavithra Prabhakar, Kansas State University, USA, 
pprabhakar@ksu.edu 
Peter J. Seiler, University of Michigan, USA, pseiler@umich.edu 
Stephen L. Smith, University of Waterloo, Canada, stephen.smith@uwaterloo.ca 
Somayeh Sojoudi, University of California, Berkeley, USA, sojoudi@berkeley.edu 
Alberto Speranzon, Honeywell Aerospace, USA, alberto.speranzon@gmail.com 
Pavankumar Tallapragada, Indian Institute of Science, India, pavant@iisc.ac.in 
Yue Wang, Clemson University, USA, yue6@clemson.edu 
Insoon Yang, Seoul National University, Korea, insoonyang@snu.ac.kr 
Minghui Zhu, Pennsylvania State University, USA, muz16@psu.edu
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